1
DATASheet
1-800-BELDEN-1 • www.belden.com
GigaBIX Basic Components
GigaBIX Connector
The GigaBIX Connector is the core component
of the GigaBIX Cross-Connect System. Its
symmetrical construction allows termination

in engineering and manufacturing methods
or other circumstances may warrant.
Ordering Information
DETAIL UPC ORDERING NUMBER
GigaBIX Basic Components
GigaBIX Connector, 25-pair 628575064175 AX101448
GigaBIX Connector, 6-port 628575064168 AX101447
GigaBIX Designation Strip 628575064519 AX101483
GigaBIX Mount, 12-connector 628575064410 AX101472
GigaBIX Wire Guard 628575064519 AX101486
GigaBIX Termination Bar 628575092925 AX101719
GigaBIX Basic Components